Eagle Eyes-AIMG PRODUCT BROCHURE
6th/7th gen Intel® platform (formerly Skylake/Kaby Lake),
Core™ U series processor
Part number: AIMG6
Features
6th/7th gen Intel platform (formerly Skylake/Kaby
Lake), Xeon E3/Core S i7, i5, i3, Pentium and
Celeron processor

Ordering Information:
Model Name
* Following models include Intel® 6th Gen Skylake U (SKL-U) platform, 2x DP, 1x VGA, 4x USB 3.0, 2x RS-232/422/485, 2x RS-232, 1x Internal
SATA port for 2.5” HDD/SSD
Article Number
(A/N)
  AIMG6-6600-6RP4i CoreTM i7-6600U CPU, 2x GbE(RJ45), 4x GbE/PoE(RJ45), 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO 02201
AIMG6-6RP4i AIMG6-6300-6RP4i CoreTM i5-6300U CPU, 2x GbE(RJ45), 4x GbE/PoE(RJ45), 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO 02202
Barebone System AIMG6-6100-6RP4i CoreTM i3-6100U CPU, 2x GbE(RJ45), 4x GbE/PoE(RJ45), 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO 02203
  AIMG6-3955-6RP4i Celeron® 3955U CPU, 2x GbE(RJ45), 4x GbE/PoE(RJ45), 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO 02204
  AIMG6-6600-6RP4 CoreTM i7-6600U CPU, 2x GbE(RJ45), 4x GbE/PoE(RJ45), 16-bit DIO 02205
AIMG6-6RP4 AIMG6-6300-6RP4 CoreTM i5-6300U CPU, 2x GbE(RJ45), 4x GbE/PoE(RJ45), 16-bit DIO 02206
Barebone System AIMG6-6100-6RP4 CoreTM i3-6100U CPU, 2x GbE(RJ45), 4x GbE/PoE(RJ45), 16-bit DIO 02207
  AIMG6-3955-6RP4 Celeron® 3955U CPU, 2x GbE(RJ45), 4x GbE/PoE(RJ45), 16-bit DIO 02208
  AIMG6-6600-6Ri CoreTM i7-6600U CPU, 6x GbE(RJ45), 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO 02209
AIMG6-6Ri AIMG6-6300-6Ri CoreTM i5-6300U CPU, 6x GbE(RJ45), 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO 02210
Barebone System AIMG6-6100-6Ri CoreTM i3-6100U CPU, 6x GbE(RJ45), 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO 02211
  AIMG6-3955-6Ri Celeron® 3955U CPU, 6x GbE(RJ45), 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO 02212
  AIMG6-6600-6R CoreTM i7-6600U CPU, 6x GbE(RJ45), 16-bit DIO 02213
AIMG6-6R AIMG6-6300-6R CoreTM i5-6300U CPU, 6x GbE(RJ45), 16-bit DIO 02214
Barebone System AIMG6-6100-6R CoreTM i3-6100U CPU, 6x GbE(RJ45), 16-bit DIO 02215
  AIMG6-3955-6R Celeron® 3955U CPU, 6x GbE(RJ45), 16-bit DIO 02216
Optional Accessories
Isolated Module
iDIO-8I8O 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO module
Other Accessories